0345 345 2288
Hydronic
Heating System
The Warmup Econna System is designed for use over both
battened and joisted floors leaving the void between them
free for other services. The profiled 22mm thick chipboard

life.
The minimum 70% cross linking within the PE material provides superior mechanical
properties to the pipe, with a maximum working temperature and pressure of 95°C and 6
bar respectively. The PEX-A pipe has a high thermal conductivity of 0.41W/mK, substantially
greater than an equivalent polybutylene pipe at 0.22W/mK. This enables our systems to emit
between 3% and 6% more heat from the same water temperature as equivalent systems
using PB pipe.
PEX-A PIPE - TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
CODE DIMENSIONS MAX. WORKING
TEMPERATURE
MAX. OPERATING
PRESSURE COMPOSITION THERMAL
CONDUCTIVITY
WATER
CAPACITY
WHS-P-PEXA-25 PEX-A 16mm x 2mm x 25m
95°C 6 Bar PEX-A 70%
cross linked 0.41 W/mK
16mm
pipe -
0.113 l/m
WHS-P-PEXA-50 PEX-A 16mm x 2mm x 50m
WHS-P-PEXA-60 PEX-A 16mm x 2mm x 60m
WHS-P-PEXA-70 PEX-A 16mm x 2mm x 70m
WHS-P-PEXA-80 PEX-A 16mm x 2mm x 80m
WHS-P-PEXA-90 PEX-A 16mm x 2mm x 90m
WHS-P-PEXA-100 PEX-A 16mm x 2mm x 100m
WHS-P-PEXA-110 PEX-A 16mm x 2mm x 110m
WHS-P-PEXA-120 PEX-A 16mm x 2mm x 120m
WHS-P-PEXA-200 PEX-A 16mm x 2mm x 200m
WHS-P-PEXA-300 PEX-A 16mm x 2mm x 300m
WHS-P-PEXA-500 PEX-A 16mm x 2mm x 500m
Pipework
For Central Heating and Underfloor Heating Systems
Connected to the internet by WiFi, it can be controlled from a smart phone,
tablet or computer as well as its own touchscreen interface. It learns how